June 21, 2025

9-Ball Roster & Handicap Report

13106 world class hisatokun N 9013

FROM : Naha, 20

Skl Number Name
* 4 15947 Oshiro, Ren

12489  Shimoiji, Natsuki
16250
13107
11388
16251
16252
13413

Higa, Ryota

Morine, Akina
Okiyama, Hisato
Tatsukawa, Tetsuya

Matsukawa, Takako

*
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Kuroshima, Tetsuyuki

41103 black luster
FROM : Toyama, 31

Skl Number Name

N 9014

* 4 15894 Ohta, Tomoaki

* 4 16219 Yoneda, Keisuke

* 7 16217 Matsutani, Satoru

* 2 16218 Miyamoto, Ryuichi

* 8 08655 Tsubata, Masanobu

* 2 16466 Aori, Kiyoharu

* 5 16216  Kurokawa, Yoshio

* 2 16611 Hirose, Yutaro

52105 Turtles N 8888

FROM : Kani, 08
Skl Number Name

* 9 08977 Kameyama, Yoshiaki

* 6 08975 Takase, Tatsumune

* 4 08052 Mizushina, Yuta

* 3 12051  Kurita, Chiho

* 3 12082  Ito, Katsumi

* 4 13321 Sugimoto, Tatsuki

* 4 15657 Niwa, Naoki

* 4 08056 Owaki, Reika

52501 JIN'S N 9013

FROM : Nagoyashi, 10
Skl Number Name
* 9 15932 Nagaya, Takuya

15641
15934
15936
15930
16177
16417
16654

Takagi, Kazumi
Tsuji, Takenori
Matsumura, Masanori
Adachi, Shinji

Tsuji, Ryoko

Kato, Atsushi
Nakamura, Kosuke

*
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

13203 N's HEAT
FROM : Okinawa, 20

Skl Number Name

33103 MARBLE
FROM : Fukuoka, 06

Skl Number Name

* 7 15486
15487
15491
15489
16262
16167
16647
16648

*
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43105

Prologue of Cassandra

Osbhiro, Hikaru
Kudaka, Yoshihito
Shimabukuro, Mutsuki
Kadekaru, Issei
Tomori, Takeru
Yamauchi, Wakana
Nakasone, Ami

China, Suzuka

FROM : Tonami, 31
Skl Number Name

* 6 10609
12113
13035
11441
15837
16103
16104
09477

*
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52204 BEAT
FROM :

52502

JIN WEST

Mizuno, Yuki
Hayashi, Hiroaki
Hatta, Daisaku
Hatta, Koo

Ishi, Masamichi
Yamazaki, Kanji
Shinohara, Shinji

Terasaki, Takaatsu

N 9017

Watanabe, Naoya
Hattori, Masaki
Tokuda, Kazuhisa
Furukawa, Ryuichi
Asano, Kenichi
Goto, Natsuki
Watanabe, Natsumi

Furukawa, Natsumi

FROM : Nagoyashi, 10
Skl Number Name

* 9 06125 Nishi, Kentaro

* 4 16178 Chujyo, Fuminori
* 6 15456  Nishi, Hiroyuki

* 3 15455  Furugen, Tomohito
* 3 15931 Kato, Hirotaka

* 5 13532 Kawakami, Hiroki

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9016

N 8888

* 6

*
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51102
FROM :

12199
12286
13531
13530
13272
12343
08436
16530

Katamura, Norihiro
Imai, Taku

Sato, Yuki

Koga, Naoya

Fuji, Tomoaki
Satake, Yoshiko
Tajima, Megumi

Iguchi, Seiichi

Rising nova
Nagoya, 10

Skl Number Name
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52401
FROM :

10242
05358
11250
10833
10758
13354
16467
16603

Nakamura, Koji
Sawabe, Tazue
Ishikawa, Mamoru
Inukai, Tatsuya
Wada, Shuichi
Sukenari, Syohei
Osugi, Takato
Shibata, Shogo

colors
Kitanagoya-shi, 10

Skl Number Name
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53103
FROM :

10357
12865
12832
09729
16246
15757
05713
16683

Yoshimi, Kayo
Kojima, Hideki

Ito, Takuya
Matsuzawa, Takuya
Yoshioka, Yoshiko
Azuma, Arisa
Kagami, Akane
Shiraishi, Yuki

MARCY 9
Nagoya, 10

Skl Number Name

* 7
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12944
04982
05398
11283
04930
12026
15757
16396

Higashida, Keita
Yogo, Masaki

Yogo, Keiko
Yamamoto, Shinako
Kuroda, Maiko
Tabata, Taro
Azuma, Arisa
Kuroshita, Tomomi

N 9019

N 8888

N 9015

N 9020
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62101
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63201

KNIGHTS OF WALLABY
FROM : Takatsuki, 03

Skl Number Name

12605 Hori, Chiga

13324 Kai, Seiichi

13379  Mizuno, Shinya
15587  Marumoto, Konatsu
16098  Marumoto, Gaku
16613  Tamura, Yukihisa
12596  Hakariya, Eiichi
N-WOOD

FROM : Kobe, OC
Skl Number Name

* 4

*
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N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

09821
07532
06536
10911
12169
15630
16544
16545

Yamashita, Kohei
Tagoh, Mitsuhiro
Ohmura, Kanako
Oomori, Yoshihiro
Asano, Yuka
Noguchi, Tatsuro
Tezuka, Jim

Yasutomi, Shoichiro

N 9014 63101

Lupus

FROM : Kyoto, OP
Skl Number Name
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N 9015

15502
06135
06086
16289
13313
16422
16533
16670

Morishita, Kosei
Okada, Naomi
Kamikura, Kiyoyuki
Inoue, Genki
Nakai, Nao
Koriyama, Sena
Kawabata, Aine

Fujinobu, Daisuke

| = Player is not eligible to play.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

N 9016
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63102 DAIMONJI
FROM : Kyoto, OP

Skl Number Name

* 9

15503
06071
11322
13391
15504
15505
16339
13008

Izeki, Kazunari
Takata, Akira
Matsui, Hiromi
Sasaki, Shoko
Terada, Katsuya
Matsubara, Tatsuaki
Hayashi, Taichi

Yoshimoto, Yuki

N 8888



